C12PC-0 COPPER PIPE CUTTER XXX

4933411920 - C12PC-0 - 4000411091
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0083
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Quantity

Description
LEVER
PIN
RATING PLATE
YOKE
ELECTRIC ELEMENT
ILLUMINANT
SCREW
BEVEL GEAR
CRANK ASSEMBLY
DRILL OFF BUTTON
SHAFT
SPRING ELEMENT
CUTTING WHEEL
O-RING
GEAR
SCREW M3,5x8
HANDLE COMPL.
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
STICKER
SEAL
GEAR BOX HOUSING
CUTTING HEAD
YOKE
SPRING
SPRING
YOKE
HOLDING BRACKET
SCREW
SCREW
YOKE
CAM SHAFT
SCREW
O-RING
SPACER
RUBBER STOP
SPRING
ROLLER BRACKET
LOCKING PLATE
GEAR HEAD
CARRYING CASE

Part number
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
201121001
201033001
5131000000
5131000000
200969002
201126001
201127001
201128001
201129001
201130001
5131000000
5131000000
661292001
201037001
4931433284
201031001
201049002
5131000000
5131000000
4931452659
201121002
201137001
201138001
5131000000
201140001
200288057
5131000000
201121004
201079002
200288058
5131000000
201147001
5131000000
200171011
201036001
5131000000
4931452662
201280002

EAN

4002395803675
4002395803682

4002395803712
4002395803729
4002395803736
4002395803743
4002395803750
4002395803767

4002395828401
4002395803804
4002395901760
4002395803828
4002395803835

4002395172306
4002395803873
4002395803880
4002395803897

4002395803910
4002395803927

4002395803941

4002395803958

4002395803965

4002395803989

4002395804009
4002395804016

4002395173020
4002395804030
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